BCBFA BC BREEDER & FEEDER ASSOCIATION

DIRECTORY OF CONTACTS

BCBFA B.C. BREEDER & FEEDER ASSOCIATION
395 Kinchant
Quesnel, B.C., V2J6R1

Administrator: Lindy Gilson

President:

395 Kinchant Street
Quesnel BC V2J 2R5
e-mail: bearvlly@telus.net

Ken Fawecett
Box 657
Vanderhoof BC V0J 3A0

Email: littlevalleyfarms@hotmail.com

Vice-President: Gary Debruin

Director:

Director:

Director:

Director:

5452 Clouston Road
Quesnel BC V2J 6X9
Email; djlivestock@xplornet.ca

Brian Foley

4545 DeMarni Road,
Kamloops BC V2C 6W4
E-mail: jrhaycontracting@gmail.com

John Kochel (CIFCA)
Box 363, Vanderhoof, B.C., VOJ 3A0
e-mail; jlkochel @kochel.ca

Chance Wiebe

Box 76

Progress BC VOC2EO

Email : barccattle@yahoo.com

Tim Thomsen

Box 2357

Dawson Creek BC V1G 4P2
Email: tpjthomsen@gmail.com

(work)
(cell)

(home)
(cell)

(home)
(cell)

(home)
(cell)

(cell)
(cell)

(cell)

(home)
(cell)

PHONE

747-8413
992-8483

992-8483
991-8413

567-2601
567-7881

998-4430
991-9775

573-3592
377-5655

567-9423
567-8478
567-2422

261-8114

781-3482
219-3482

FAX

747-8410
992-8489

992-8489

567-2212



FEEDER ASSOCIATIONS

CARIBOO-CHILCOTIN COOPERATIVE FEEDERS ASSOCIATION
395 Kinchant Street

Quesnel BC V2J 2R5 Secretary: Lindy Gilson (home) 991-8413
e-mail: bearvlly@telus.net (work) 992-8483  992-8489
Supervisor: Brian Pettitt 983-2826
e-mail: rafter.pb@gmail.com
President: Christa Pooley 983-2362

e-mail: christianapooley@gmail.com

CENTRAL INTERIOR FEEDERS COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION

P.O. Box 2007,
Vanderhoof, B.C., VOJ 3A0 Secretary: Audrey Cooper 567-2049 567-9049
e-mail: audreycifca@gmail.com
Supervisor: Allan Volts 567-0018 (cel)
e-mail; voltscontracting@gmail.com
President: Ken Fawcett 567-2601

e-mail: littlevalleyfarms@hotmail.com (cell  567-7881

NORTH PEACE BC FEEDER CO-OPERATIVE

Box 993 (fain  782-8911

Dawson Creek, B.C., V1G 4H3 Secretary: Connie Patterson work)  782-6272 782-1881
e-mail:  pcc@neonet.bc.ca (home) 782-3923 784-0223
Supervisor: Shane Patterson 219-4984
e-mail: cell)  793-2713
President: Dale Rutz (cel)  262-9236

Email: mischisum@hotmail.com

BRED HEIFER ASSOCIATIONS

CARIBOO BRED HEIFER COOPERATIVE
395 Kinchant Street

Quesnel BC V2J 2R5 Secretary: Lindy Gilson (home) 991-8413
e-mail: bearvlly@telus.net work) 992-8483  992-8489
Supervisor: Brian Pettitt 983-2826
e-mail: rafter.pb@gmail.com
President: Joe Lisk 249-5951

e-mail: ulisk@telus.net

FRASER NECHAKO BRED HEIFER COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
395 Kinchant Street

Quesnel BC V2J 2R5 Secretary: Lindy Gilson (home) 991-8413
e-mail: bearvlly@te us.net work) 992-8483 992-8489
Supervisor: Fred Bjornson 567-0276
e-mail: fredbjornsonl@gmail.com
President: Gordon Parr 967-4235

e-mail: gordparr@telus.net




NORTH PEACE B.C. BRED HEIFER CO-OPERATIVE

Box 993
Dawson Creek, B.C., V1G 4H3

Secretary: Connie Patterson
e-mail: pcc@neonet.bc.ca
Supervisor: Shane Patterson

President: Dale Rutz
Email: mischisum@hotmail.com

SOUTH PEACE BRED HEIFER CO-OPERATIVE

Box 993
Dawson Creek, B.C., V1G 4H3,

Secretary: Connie Patterson
e-mail: pcc@neonet.bc.ca
Supervisor: Shane Patterson
President: Tim Thomsen
Email: tpjthomsen@gmail.com

(work)
(home)

(cell)
(cell)

(work)
(home)

(cell)

782-6272
782-3923
219-4984
793-2713
262-9236

782-6272
782-3923
219-4984
219-3482

782-1881
784-0223

782-1881
784-0223



